

\2129

W.P(C)No. 888 OF 1996

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

ITEM No.58

COURT No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.888/1996@@

EE

ALMITRA H. PATEL & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for interim relief and exemption from filing O.T. and intervention)

DATE : 24/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Ms. Nandini Gore,
Mr. R.N. karanjawala and Ms. Manik
Karanjawala, Advs.

Petitioner No. 1 in person.

For Respondent (s)
for Min. of Environ-
ment

Mr. A D N Rao, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

for Min. of Urban
Development/UoI

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mr. S N Terdol, Advs.

for Delhi Admn.

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mr. D S Mehra, Adv.

for NDMC

Ms. Indu Malhotra and Mr. Raj Shekhar Rao, Advs.

for DDA

Mr. V B Saharya, Adv. for M/s.Saharya & Co., Advs.

for MCD

Mr. R K Maheshwari, Adv.

for Govt. of NCT, Delhi
(Res.No.26)

Mr. D N Goburdhun, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra and Ms. Pinky Anand, Advs.

No. 2 (West Bengal
Pollution Control Bd.)
and

Mr. R Mohan, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. V G Pragasam, Advs.

No. 30 (M. Corpn. of Chennai)

No. 3 (Assam)

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Ms. Asha G. Nair & Mr. JR.
Luwang, Advs. for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

...2/-

- No. 5 (Gujarat) Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv. for
M/s. I M Nanavati Associates, Advs.
- No. 7 (M.P.) Mr. Satish K Agnihotri, Adv.
and Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
MP Pollution Control Bd.
- No. 14 (State of UP) Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.
- No. 17 (Nagaland) Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
- No. 18 (Haryana) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.
- No. 20 (Manipur) Mr. K H Nobin Singh, Adv.
- No. 21 (Tripura) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
- No. 23 (Mizoram) Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
- No. 24 (Arunachal Pradesh) Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
- No. 25 (Goa) Ms. A Subhashini, Adv.
- No. 27 (CPCB) Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.
- No. 29 (MC, Calcutta) Mr. Pankaj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Bijan Ghosh and Mr. L C Agarwala, Advs.
- No. 31 (MC, Mumbai) Mr. T R Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D N Mishra, Mr. Pallav Sishodia,
and Minoos Siodia, Advs.
for M/s. JBD & Co. Advs.
- No. 32 (Bangalore City Municipal Corpn.) Mr. E C Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. BK Choudhary, Adv.
- No. 36 (MC, Varanasi) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
and Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
UP Pollution Control Bd.
- No. 38 (AMC) Mr. H S Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
- No. 39 (MC, Rajkot) Mr. M N Shroff and Chirag M Shroff, Advs.
- State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
- UT Chandigarh Mr. K B Rohtagi, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Rohtagi Jain and Mr. Mahesh
Kasana, Advs.
- State of Punjab Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan; , Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma and Mr. R.S. Suri, Advs.

....3/-

State of Maharashtra	Mr. V B Joshi, Mr. S S Shinde and Mr. S V Deshpande, Advs.
State of H.P.	Mr. Naresh K Sharma, Adv.
State of Kerala	Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Govt. of Pondicherry/ Pondicherry P C B	Mr. V G Pragasam, Adv.
State of Tamilnadu	Mr. V. Balaji, Adv. Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.
TN Pollution Control Bd.	Mr. M A Chinnasamy, Adv.
State of Karnataka	Mr. Sanjay R Hegde and Mr. Satya Mitra, Advs.
State of Bihar	Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh and Mr. BB Singh, Advs.
State of A.P.	Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv. Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.
State of Orissa	Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv. Mr. J K Das, Adv.(NP)
State of Rajasthan	Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv. Mr. Javed M. Rao, Adv.
State of Sikkim	Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv. for M/s Arputham Aruna & CO., Advs.
State of West Bengal	M/s H K Puri, S.K. Puri, Rajesh Srivastava, Ujjwal Banerjee and Ms. Anindidta Gupta, Advs.
State of J & K	Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
APPCB	Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. Ms. Urmila Sirur, Adv.
for applicant(s) in IA 8	Ms. Indira Jaisingh, Sr. Adv. Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv. M/s Jai Prakash Dhonda & K.P. Singh, Advs. Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv. Mr. K R Nagaraja, Adv. Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv. Mr. Rakesh U Upadhyay, Adv. Mr. K S Bhati, Adv. Mr. K K Rai, Adv. Mr. S C Patel, Adv. Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

....4/-

